
MUÑOZ BAZAN OSCAR PEDRO MUÑOZ BAZAN OSCAR PEDRO 4   9   20244   9   2024

1 IONOMERO BASE PZA 1.4 1 IONOMERO BASE PZA 1.480.00 80.00 80.00 80.00

1 IONOMERO BASE PZA 3.8 1 IONOMERO BASE PZA 3.880.00 80.00 80.00 80.00

1 IONOMERO BASE PZA 2.5 1 IONOMERO BASE PZA 2.580.00 80.00 80.00 80.00

1 INCISALES PZA 1.3 1 INCISALES PZA 1.394.40 94.40 94.40 94.40

1 INCISALES PZA 2.3. 1 INCISALES PZA 2.3.94.40 94.40 94.40 94.40

1 PERNO PZA 2.5 1 PERNO PZA 2.5531.00 531.00 531.00 531.00

1 CORONA ZIRCONIO PZA 2.5 1 CORONA ZIRCONIO PZA 2.51 400.00 1 400.00 1 400.00 1 400.00

1 PZA 3.6 INCRUSTACION DE CEROMERO 1 PZA 3.6 INCRUSTACION DE CEROMERO700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00

1 DESTARTAJE MODERADO 1 DESTARTAJE MODERADO150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

1 FERULA OCLUSAL 1 FERULA OCLUSAL550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00

1 BASE IONOMERO PZA 3.6 1 BASE IONOMERO PZA 3.680.00 80.00 80.00 80.00

1 CERVICAL PZA 3.6 1 CERVICAL PZA 3.680.00 80.00 80.00 80.00

3 919.803 919.80Subtotal Tratamientos NO Cubiertos  -   S/. Subtotal Tratamientos NO Cubiertos  -   S/.

1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 14 1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 141.42 1.42 1.42 1.42

1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 16 1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 161.42 1.42 1.42 1.42

1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 25 1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 251.42 1.42 1.42 1.42

1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 36 1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 361.42 1.42 1.42 1.42

1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 46 1 RADIOGRAFIA PERIAPICAL  Pza 461.42 1.42 1.42 1.42

1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 14  Ocluso Distal (OD) 1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 14  Ocluso Distal (OD)41.26 41.26 41.26 41.26

1 RESINA SIMPLE Pza 28  Oclusal (O) 1 RESINA SIMPLE Pza 28  Oclusal (O)35.95 35.95 35.95 35.95

1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 38  Mesio Oclusal (MO) 1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 38  Mesio Oclusal (MO)41.26 41.26 41.26 41.26

1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 37  Ocluso Mesial (OM) 1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 37  Ocluso Mesial (OM)41.26 41.26 41.26 41.26

1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 35  Ocluso Distal (OD) 1 RESINA COMPUESTA Pza 35  Ocluso Distal (OD)41.26 41.26 41.26 41.26

1 RESINA SIMPLE Pza 44  Oclusal (O) 1 RESINA SIMPLE Pza 44  Oclusal (O)35.95 35.95 35.95 35.95

1 RESINA SIMPLE Pza 47  Vestibular (V) 1 RESINA SIMPLE Pza 47  Vestibular (V)35.95 35.95 35.95 35.95

1 RESINA COMPLEJA Pza 25  Mesio Ocluso Distal (M 1 RESINA COMPLEJA Pza 25  Mesio Ocluso Distal (45.68 45.68 45.68 45.68

325.62325.62Subtotal Tratamientos CUBIERTOS  -   S/. Subtotal Tratamientos CUBIERTOS  -   S/.

4 245.42 4 245.42Total General S/. Total General S/.

Doctor : PUCCIO PIERO

Pacifico S.A. Entidad Prestadora de Salud Plan S/. 35 - 15%

Doctor : PUCCIO PIERO

Pacifico S.A. Entidad Prestadora de Salud Plan S/. 35 - 15%
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